
MOSS VALE WAR MEMORIAL AQUATIC CENTRE
8 Ki rkham St,  Moss Vale NSW 2577

OPENING HOURS

Monday 19th December                                                              

Tuesday 20th December                                            

Wednesday 21st December                                  
   
Thursday 22nd  December                                    

Friday 23rd December                                                       

Saturday 24th December  |  Xmas Eve                      

Sunday 25th December  |  Christmas Day                                  

Monday 26th December  |  Boxing Day                     

Tuesday 27th December  |  Public Holiday                     

Wednesday 28th December                                   

Thursday 29th December                                    

Friday 30th December                                             

Saturday 31st December                                   

Sunday 1st January  |  New Years Day                              

Monday 2nd January  |  Public Holiday                       

Tuesday 3rd January                                                      

DATE AQUATICS CRECHEHEALTH 
CLUB

6am - 8pm                            

6am - 8pm                   

6am - 8pm         
   
6am - 8pm            

6am - 8pm                   

9am - 4pm           

CLOSED                      

10am - 4pm         

10am - 4pm         

6am - 8pm           

6am - 8pm           

6am - 8pm           

9am - 4pm        

12pm- 5pm          

10am - 4pm         

6am - 8pm                    

6am - 9pm                            

6am - 9pm                   

6am - 9pm         
   
6am - 9pm            

6am - 9pm                   

9am - 4pm           

CLOSED                      

10am - 4pm         

10am - 4pm         

6am - 9pm           

6am - 9pm           

6am - 9pm           

9am - 4pm        

12pm- 5pm          

10am - 4pm         

6am - 9pm                    

                            

                   

OPEN
   
            

                   

           

CLOSED

                    

           

           

        

          

         

OPEN



Book your c lass v ia BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP  

or  at MOSSVALEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE

Book your c lass v ia BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP  

or  at MOSSVALEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE

WEEK ONE 



WEEK TWO



Book your c lass v ia BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP  

or  at MOSSVALEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE

Book your c lass v ia BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP  

or  at MOSSVALEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE

WEEK THREE


